QC Series
Quick-connects
4-19
Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

+Body witht valveBS
BD
How to Order
Series Size End Connection Type End Connection Size Stem or Body  Body Material
Stem without valve remains
open when uncoupled
Stem with valve shuts off
when uncoupled
Body with valve
Stem with valve
+Body witht valve
FNPT Female NPT
NPT Male NPT
FBT Female BSPT
MBT Male BSPT
MS Male Metric (for BG)
FT
Fractional Tube
Fitting
Metric Tube
Fitting
Tube
Adapter
Metric
Fractional Tube
Adapter
MT
Protector
Body Protector
Stem Protector
4-28
Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Component
Material
316 S.S. Brass
Body, stem  316 S.S. Brass C36000
O-rings Fluorocarbon FKM Buna N
Springs
316 S.S.  Snap rings
Locking ball
v
v
v
v
v
 Maximum working pressure up to 6000 psig (413 bar)
 Working temperature from -10℉ to 400℉ (-23℃ to 204℃)
 O-ring is easily replaced without disassembling body
 Stainless steel
Full flow without orifice restrictions
Stem
Body
Locking dogs O-ring
Snap rings Spring
Material 316  S.S.
Series
Temperature
℉ (℃)
Pressure Rating
psig (bar)
Coupled
-10  (-23)
70   (20)
250   (121)
400   (204)
6000  (413)
   Brass
-4 Series -8 Series -12 Series -16 Series -4 Series -8 Series -12 Series -16 Series